Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

1G Group Holdings PLC 1310212026 GBOOBO6QFB75 69,100 1,365.26 LSE 1,373.00 1,347.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 9,102 1,363.30 BATE 1,372.00 1,348.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1310212026 GBOOBO6QFB75 25,458 1,363.51 CHIX 1,371.00 1,351.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 15,028 1,362.77 TURQUOISE 1,371.00 1,348.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1310212026 GBOOBOGQFB75 4,165 1,364.87 AQuIS 1,371.00 1,352.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 122,853 1,364.43 1,373.00 1347.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:00:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,347.00 463 LsE E0QGNgLODAID 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:00:13 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,347.00 514 LsE E0QGNgLO0AI2 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:01:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,349.00 470 LsE E£0QGngLOOGD 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,365.00 100 BATE 156728340922 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 175 BATE 156728340923 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 528 CHIX 2077836248834 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 140 AQuis 6070 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 663 LSE E0QGngLOOfSi 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,355.00 521 LSE E0QGngLOOSK 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:13:09 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,385.00 332 TURQUOISE E0QGNGNIMGBA 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:17:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,351.00 501 CHIX 2077838250420 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:24:21 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,348.00 468 BATE 156728343177 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:24:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,348.00 468 BATE 156728343178 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:24:21 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,348.00 474 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNiNPA7 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:34:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,364.00 199 BATE 156728345460 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:34:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,364.00 275 CHIX 2077836255772 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:36:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 454 CHIX 2077836256296 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:38:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 470 LSE E0QGngLO1QFy 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 475 LSE E0QGNgLOTTON 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 2 LSE E0QGngLOTTOP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 850 LSE E0QGNgLOTT3 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,354.00 353 BATE 156728346861 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,364.00 675 CHIX 2077836257370 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,364.00 31 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjOgHn 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,364.00 31 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNOgHr 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,364.00 332 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjOgHY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 31 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjOql6 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:56:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 504 LSE E0QGNgLOTWS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:58:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 167 LSE E0QGngLOTMLO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:58:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 9 LSE E0QGngLOTMLQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:58:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 303 LSE E0QGNgLOTMLS 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:01:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,363.00 457 TURQUOISE E0QGngNjQDWz 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:02:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,352.00 552 LsE E0QGngLO14G] 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:02:02 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,362.00 456 LsE E£0QGngLO14G! 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:02:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 451 LsE E0QGngLO1qGn 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:02:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 444 CHIX 2077836261792 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:02:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,352.00 455 CHIX 2077836261794 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:08:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,351.00 404 LSE E0QGngLO1yDB 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:08:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,351.00 445 LSE E0QGngLOTyDF 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:20:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,352.00 404 CHIX 2077836265629 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:20:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,352.00 329 TURQUOISE E0QGNGNRXgJ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:20:22 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,362.00 184 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjRXgb 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:20:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,352.00 343 LsE E£0QGngLO2DUE 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:20:22 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,362.00 142 BATE 156728353783 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:20:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 273 CHIX 2077836265633 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:20:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 17 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjRXgp 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:20:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,352.00 73 AQuis 23699 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 00:28:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 187 LSE E0QGNgLOZMA] 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 00:28:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 282 LSE E0QGNgLOZMAI 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:28:21 GBOOB06QFB75 1,354.00 194 BATE 156728355167 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:28:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 372 CHIX 2077838267243 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:28:21 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,354.00 234 TURQUOISE E0QGngNjS2id 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:28:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 9 AQuis 25456 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:19 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 512 LsE E0QGngLO2ZDh 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 0g:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 441 LsE E0QGngL02ZD] 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 0g:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 447 LsE E0QGngLO2ZDX 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 123 BATE 156728357188 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 08:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 89 BATE 156728357189 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 406 CHIX 2077836269839 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 256 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjStMm 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:41:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 443 TURQUOISE E0QGNgNjStMo 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:53:38 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 8 LsE E0QGngLO2kyO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:53:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 444 LsE E0QGngLO2kya 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 09:53:38 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 455 LsE E0QGngLO2kyd 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 00:53:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 16 LsE E0QGngLOZkyU 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 00:53:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 480 AQuis 30955 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:00:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,361.00 534 CHIX 2077836273489 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:00:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1361.00 437 LSE E0QGngLO2rMu 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:00:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,361.00 236 LSE E0QGngLO2rmw 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:00:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,361.00 279 LSE E0QGngLO2r0C 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:08:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,361.00 529 LSE E0QGngLO2xCh 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:08:49 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,362.00 535 CHIX 2077838275414 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:10:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 170 TURQUOISE E0QGngNjvQba 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:10:33 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,362.00 52 AQuis 37621 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:10:33 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,362.00 215 AQuis 37622 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:19:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 3 AQuis 37623 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 13/02/2026 10:22:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,362.00 374 AQuis 38497 2001001125
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E0QGngLO68e0
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E0QGngLOhOb
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13/02/2026
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13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/0212026
13/0212026
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13/02/2026
13/02/2026
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13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/0212026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/0212026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026

13:31:
13:31:

08
08

13:33:41

13:36:
13:36:
13:36:
13:36:
13:48:
13:50:
13:53:
13:53:
13:53:
13:53:
13:53:

05
52
56
56
37
36
39
39
39
39
39

13:58:43

14:04:
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411
1411

1411
14:13:

17
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
24

14:15:40

14:15:40

14:18:46

14:26:
143

14:26:
14:26:
14:26:

14:26:
14:26:
14:26:

11

111

1
1
11
11
11
11

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:32:41

14:39:
14:39:
14:39:
14:

33
33
33

:33

14:48:49

14:48:49

14:48:49

14:48:49

14:48:49

14:56:48

14:56:48

14:56:48

14:56:48

14:56:48

14:56:48

14:57:
14:57:
15:03:
15:03

15:03:
15:14:
15:14:
15:14:
15:14:
15:14:
15:14:
15:14:
15:14:
15:16:

15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:
15:27:

15:32:
15:32:
15:32:
15:37:
15:37:
15:45:
15:45:
15:45:
15:45:
15:45:

15:45:
15:45:
15:45:
15:45:
15:52:
15:52:
15:52:
15:52:
16:00:

04
04
50
50
50
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
00
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
22
1
11
31
14
14
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
17
17
17
17
32

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,369.00
1,369.00
1,368.00
1,367.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,367.00
1,368.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,368.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,367.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,373.00
1,373.00
1,373.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,367.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,369.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,370.00
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310
703

1,031

1,031

1,041
577
168
511
212

LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
BATE

E0QGNgLOBaKw
E0QGngLOBaKz
2977838323631

E0QGngNji8Vs
2977838324700
2977838324720
2977838324721
2977838327891

156728408923

E0QGngLO7MQa
E0QGNgLO7MQc
E0QGngLO7MQg
E0QGNgLO7MQi

E0QGngLO7MQS
E0QGngLO7STe
2977838333206
E0QGNgLOTK2!
E0QGngLOTk2p
E0QGngLOTk2r
E0QGngLO7k2t

156728414892
2977838335798
E0QGNgNjkrsm

101972

156728415487
2977838337166
2977838337167

E0QGngNjIPgx
E0QGngLOB5UZ

156728419420
2977838340824
2977838340825
E0QGNgNjlyW?
E0QGNgNjlywB
E0QGNgNjlyWE

107443

E0QGNgLOBTEX

156728424053
2977838346459
E0QGNgNjnONd

114292
E0QGngLOSTIL

E0QGngLOBTIO
E0QGNgNjn008
E0QGngLO8z8a
E0QGngLO8z8e
E0QGngLOBZ8W
E0QGngLO8Z8Y
E0QGngLOYcou
E0QGngLO%cp2
E0QGngLO%cpd
E0QGngLO%cq2
E0QGNgLOYCG5
E0QGngLOAAG6Z

156728438614
2977838364012
2977838364013
E0QGNgNjrYKO

E0QGngLOAAGZ
E0QGNgLOABLr
E0QGngLOABLt
E0QGngLOAbp4
E0QGngLOAbPS
E0QGngLOAbPA
E0QGNgLOBINh

156728447437
2977838374055

E0QGngLOBIng
E0QGngLOBYNs
E0QGngLOBINX
E0QGngLOB0O
E0QGngLOBYo4
E0QGNgLOBF3w
E0QGngLOBlew
E0QGngLOBley

E0QGNgLOBIf0
2977838381286
E0QGNgLOBIf4.
E0QGngLOBIf
E0QGngLOBI)
E0QGngLOBIN
E0QGngLOBIg6
E0QGngLOBIUG
2977838383780
2977838383781

E0QGngLOBWHH
E£0QGngLOCEDh
E0QGngLOCEDI

156728461980
2977838390001
2977838390002

E0QGngLOCOcg
E0QGngLOCOcp
E0QGNgLOCOGr
E0QGNgNyN11
E0QGNgNiyN13
E0QGNgNyN15
E0QGNgLOCCOX
E0QGngLOCCP3
E0QGngLOCCPS
2977838393370

156728468489
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13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
1310212026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/0212026
13/0212026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
1310212026
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13/0212026
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13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/0212026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/0212026
13/0212026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026

16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:00:32
16:10:05
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:12
16:11:40
16:11:40
16:11:45
16:11:51
16:12:24
16:15:09
16:15:15

16:15:15

16:15:24
16:15:43
16:15:43
16:16:22
16:17:26
16:17:26
16:17:26
16:17:49
16:17:49
16:20:14
16:20:14
16:20:52
16:20:52
16:26:43
16:26:43
16:26:43
16:
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16:27:24
16:27:25
16:27:29

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,372.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,371.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,368.00
1,369.00
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BATE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuIs
AQuIs
LSE
TURQUOISE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
LSE
AQuis
AQuis
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuIs

156728468495
E0QGngLOCq34
E0QGNngLOCq3C
2977838396570
E0QGngNjzuez
E0QGngNjzuf2
E0QGngNjzuf4
E0QGngNjzuf6
177546
177547
177548
E0QGNgLOCq3m
E0QGNgNjzufi
156728473362
E0QGNgLODIrF
E0QGNngLODIH
E0QGNgLODIN
E0QGngLODIrP
156728473973
2977838401668
E0QGNgNK0Z5S
184967
2977838401876
E0QGNgLODAg1
2977838401932
2977838401972
185939
188110
E0QGNGLODHUH
156728476334
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